
SA Pipeline Midstream Classic 6-20-14
Company Lady First Last Score Award

OverWatch Enterprises, LLC John Michael Alaniz 100 Top Shot
Strike, LLC Trey Baring 98 1st
Strike, LLC Brook H 98 2nd

Bob Tijerina 98 3rd
OverWatch Enterprises, LLC PD Parker 98 4th
Strike, LLC Rue Fergason 97 5th
OverWatch Enterprises, LLC Garrett Rose 96 6th
S&B Infrastructure Private, Ltd. Jason Dallman 96 7th
Strike, LLC Steve Mafrige 96 8th
OverWatch Enterprises, LLC Lance Rose 95 9th
Terracon John Juenger 94 10th
Greene's Energy Group Scott Beavers 94
Strike, LLC Scooter Wells 93
OverWatch Enterprises, LLC Steven Etheridge 92
Morris P. Hebert, Inc. Marc Tausend 92
Strike, LLC John Whitman 91
Strike, LLC  Smith 91
Sprint Pipeline Dustin Dickinson 91
Terracon Rudy Bazan 90
Kestrel Engineering Inc. Jay Gill 90
Strike, LLC Jamie Donnell 89
S&B Infrastructure Private, Ltd. L Anissa Banks 89 Top Shot Lady
Armadillo Portable Toilets JW Wright 89
Strike, LLC Josh Smith 89
Dayton Lease & Pipeline Services John Dowell 88
Strike, LLC Maurice Tschirhart 87
Strike, LLC Wayne Swaim 86
G&P Land George Carlisle 86
Strike, LLC Joel Foyt 86



SA Pipeline Midstream Classic 6-20-14
Company Lady First Last Score Award

Greene's Energy Group Bradley Kreg 86
Dayton Lease & Pipeline Services Dean McAllister 85
Dayton Lease & Pipeline Services Danny Sandvig 85

Chris Fields 85
John Willie 85

Diamond Edge Services Johann Harshman 85
Diamond Edge Services Luke Wisler 85
Greene's Energy Group Kaden Beavers 84
Strike, LLC Jody Johnson 84
Diamond Edge Services Landon Ricord 83
S&B Infrastructure Private, Ltd. Jim Geitner 82
Greene's Energy Group Steve Logan 82
Kestrel Engineering Inc. Mark Theirry 82

Jay Vasquez 82
Strike, LLC L Sheryl Swaim 81
STEER Eric Fischer 81
Strike, LLC GB Thomas 81
SAM, Inc. Craig Price 81
Greene's Energy Group L Tamara 81
Strike, LLC Jack Thackston 80
Strike, LLC John Randell 80
Strike, LLC Josh Guyton 80
Diamond Edge Services John Wisler 80
Strike, LLC Andy Gonzales 79
S&B Infrastructure Private, Ltd. L Jennifer Dowman 79
Kestrel Engineering Inc. Brandon Hargrave 79
A&B Valve and Piping Systems Mike Bates 79
SAM, Inc. Alberto Jr 79
A&B Valve and Piping Systems Brian Malone 78



SA Pipeline Midstream Classic 6-20-14
Company Lady First Last Score Award

A&B Valve and Piping Systems Tony Arellano 78
Strike, LLC Ron Douglas 78
SAM, Inc. Alberto Sr 78
A&B Valve and Piping Systems Mike Morganflash 77
A&B Valve and Piping Systems Alec Jasak 77
Strike, LLC David Hall 77
S&B Infrastructure Private, Ltd. Gary Gross 77
S&B Infrastructure Private, Ltd. Raleigh Nepveux 77
Strike, LLC Donnie Murphy 76
Greene's Energy Group James Davis 76
Dayton Lease & Pipeline Services Monte Tyler 75
XO Financial Benefits Colby Miller 75
Morris P. Hebert, Inc. James Kramer 75
Armadillo Portable Toilets Coltan Arnold 75
Strike, LLC Tim Word 74
Terracon Arthur Colwell 74
Kestrel Engineering Inc. Gary Clarke 74
A&B Valve and Piping Systems Buddy Council 73
Pro Directional Preston Green 73
S&B Infrastructure Private, Ltd. Jesus Yanez 72
Strike, LLC Ken Huddleston 72
S&B Infrastructure Private, Ltd. Curtis 72
Strike, LLC The Wall 71
G&P Land Mark Pickering 71
G&P Land Mark Cazier 71
A&B Valve and Piping Systems Dennis Jasik 71
Terracon John Roller 70
Morris P. Hebert, Inc. Christian Villanueva 70
G&P Land Casey Andrews 69
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Greene's Energy Group Cody Fontenot 69
STEER Eddie Garcia 68
Terracon Thomas Becker 68
Kestrel Engineering Inc. David Clarke 68
Morris P. Hebert, Inc. Levi Riley 67
Armadillo Portable Toilets Caden Arnold 67
Armadillo Portable Toilets Bailey Whickman 67
G&P Land Troy Bergeron 66
STEER Chris Ashcraft 65
Dayton Lease & Pipeline Services Matt Hanson 64
Armadillo Portable Toilets Mason Lajergin 63
Strike, LLC Savots Garza 63
S&B Infrastructure Private, Ltd. Michael Johnston 62
XO Financial Benefits Cody Danaher 62
Strike, LLC Jarvie Arnold 62
Sprint Pipeline RC 62
Strike, LLC Robert Akins 61
SAM, Inc. Dustin 61
Pro Directional Perry Bobo 61
Greene's Energy Group Steve Daigle 60
Diamond Edge Services James Harshman 60
Strike, LLC Walter Brown 59
STEER Omar Garcia 59
Strike, LLC John Collons 57
A&B Valve and Piping Systems L Bobbi Jasik 51
Greene's Energy Group Trey Berniard 50
Morris P. Hebert, Inc. Wink Withers 47
A&B Valve and Piping Systems L Christi Council 33
Pro Directional Donnie Hall 26



TEAM SA Pipeline Midstream Classic 6-20-14
Company First Last Score Award

OverWatch Enterprises, LLC Lance Rose 95
OverWatch Enterprises, LLC Garrett Rose 96
OverWatch Enterprises, LLC John Michael Alaniz 100
OverWatch Enterprises, LLC Steven Etheridge 92
OverWatch Enterprises, LLC PD Parker 98

481
Strike, LLC Trey Baring 98
Strike, LLC Steve Mafrige 96
Strike, LLC Jamie Donnell 89
Strike, LLC Brook H 98
Strike, LLC Rue Fergason 97

478
Strike, LLC GB Thomas 81
Strike, LLC David Hall 77
Strike, LLC Josh Smith 89
Strike, LLC John Randell 80
Strike, LLC  Smith 91

418
Strike, LLC Joel Foyt 86
Strike, LLC Ron Douglas 78
Strike, LLC Scooter Wells 93
Strike, LLC Maurice Tschirhart 87
Strike, LLC Ken Huddleston 72

416
Strike, LLC Andy Gonzales 79
Strike, LLC Wayne Swaim 86
Strike, LLC Sheryl Swaim 81
Strike, LLC John Whitman 91
Strike, LLC The Wall 71
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TEAM SA Pipeline Midstream Classic 6-20-14
Company First Last Score Award

Dayton Lease & Pipeline Services Dean McAllister 85
Dayton Lease & Pipeline Services Matt Hanson 64
Dayton Lease & Pipeline Services Danny Sandvig 85
Dayton Lease & Pipeline Services Monte Tyler 75
Dayton Lease & Pipeline Services John Dowell 88

397
Terracon John Juenger 94
Terracon Rudy Bazan 90
Terracon John Roller 70
Terracon Thomas Becker 68
Terracon Arthur Colwell 74

396
Kestrel Engineering Inc. Brandon Hargrave 79
Kestrel Engineering Inc. David Clarke 68
Kestrel Engineering Inc. Gary Clarke 74
Kestrel Engineering Inc. Mark Theirry 82
Kestrel Engineering Inc. Jay Gill 90

393
Diamond Edge Services James Harshman 60
Diamond Edge Services Johann Harshman 85
Diamond Edge Services John Wisler 80
Diamond Edge Services Luke Wisler 85
Diamond Edge Services Landon Ricord 83

393
S&B Infrastructure Private, Ltd. Michael Johnston 62
S&B Infrastructure Private, Ltd. Jesus Yanez 72
S&B Infrastructure Private, Ltd. Jim Geitner 82
S&B Infrastructure Private, Ltd. Anissa Banks 89
S&B Infrastructure Private, Ltd. Jennifer Dowman 79

384



TEAM SA Pipeline Midstream Classic 6-20-14
Company First Last Score Award

Greene's Energy Group Trey Berniard 50
Greene's Energy Group Cody Fontenot 69
Greene's Energy Group Scott Beavers 94
Greene's Energy Group Kaden Beavers 84
Greene's Energy Group Steve Logan 82

379
G&P Land Mark Pickering 71
G&P Land Troy Bergeron 66
G&P Land Casey Andrews 69
G&P Land Mark Cazier 71
G&P Land George Carlisle 86

363
A&B Valve and Piping Systems Bobbi Jasik 51
A&B Valve and Piping Systems Mike Morganflash 77
A&B Valve and Piping Systems Brian Malone 78
A&B Valve and Piping Systems Mike Bates 79
A&B Valve and Piping Systems Tony Arellano 78

363
Armadillo Portable Toilets JW Wright 89
Armadillo Portable Toilets Coltan Arnold 75
Armadillo Portable Toilets Caden Arnold 67
Armadillo Portable Toilets Mason Lajergin 63
Armadillo Portable Toilets Bailey Whickman 67

361
Morris P. Hebert, Inc. Levi Riley 67
Morris P. Hebert, Inc. James Kramer 75
Morris P. Hebert, Inc. Marc Tausend 92
Morris P. Hebert, Inc. Christian Villanueva 70
Morris P. Hebert, Inc. Wink Withers 47

351



TEAM SA Pipeline Midstream Classic 6-20-14
Company First Last Score Award

Jay Vasquez 82
Bob Tijerina 98
Chris Fields 85
John Willie 85

350
Strike, LLC Jarvie Arnold 62
Strike, LLC Josh Guyton 80
Strike, LLC Savots Garza 63
Strike, LLC Robert Akins 61
Strike, LLC Jody Johnson 84

350
Strike, LLC Donnie Murphy 76
Strike, LLC Tim Word 74
Strike, LLC Jack Thackston 80
Strike, LLC Walter Brown 59
Strike, LLC John Collons 57

346
S&B Infrastructure Private, Ltd. Gary Gross 77
S&B Infrastructure Private, Ltd. Jason Dallman 96
S&B Infrastructure Private, Ltd. Raleigh Nepveux 77
S&B Infrastructure Private, Ltd. Curtis 72

322
Greene's Energy Group James Davis 76
Greene's Energy Group Bradley Kreg 86
Greene's Energy Group Steve Daigle 60
Greene's Energy Group Tamara 81

303



TEAM SA Pipeline Midstream Classic 6-20-14
Company First Last Score Award

SAM, Inc. Dustin 61
SAM, Inc. Alberto Jr 79
SAM, Inc. Craig Price 81
SAM, Inc. Alberto Sr 78

299
STEER Omar Garcia 59
STEER Eddie Garcia 68
STEER Eric Fischer 81
STEER Chris Ashcraft 65

273
A&B Valve and Piping Systems Dennis Jasik 71
A&B Valve and Piping Systems Buddy Council 73
A&B Valve and Piping Systems Christi Council 33
A&B Valve and Piping Systems Alec Jasak 77

254
Pro Directional Donnie Hall 26
Pro Directional Perry Bobo 61
Pro Directional Preston Green 73

160
XO Financial Benefits Colby Miller 75
XO Financial Benefits Cody Danaher 62

137



Lady SA Pipeline Midstream Classic 6-20-14
Company Lady First Last Score Award

S&B Infrastructure Private, Ltd. L Anissa Banks 89 Top Shot Lady
Strike, LLC L Sheryl Swaim 81
Greene's Energy Group L Tamara 81
S&B Infrastructure Private, Ltd. L Jennifer Dowman 79
A&B Valve and Piping Systems L Bobbi Jasik 51
A&B Valve and Piping Systems L Christi Council 33
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Company Lady First Last Score Award

S&B Infrastructure Private, Ltd. L Anissa Banks 89 Top Shot Lady

Company Lady First Last Score Award

OverWatch Enterprises, LLC Lance Rose 95
OverWatch Enterprises, LLC Garrett Rose 96
OverWatch Enterprises, LLC John MichAlaniz 100
OverWatch Enterprises, LLC Steven Etheridge 92
OverWatch Enterprises, LLC PD Parker 98

481
Strike, LLC Trey Baring 98
Strike, LLC Steve Mafrige 96
Strike, LLC Jamie Donnell 89
Strike, LLC Brook H 98
Strike, LLC Rue Fergason 97

478
Strike, LLC GB Thomas 81
Strike, LLC David Hall 77
Strike, LLC Josh Smith 89
Strike, LLC John Randell 80
Strike, LLC  Smith 91

418

Company Lady First Last Score Award

OverWatch Enterprises, LLC John MichAlaniz 100 Top Shot 
Strike, LLC Trey Baring 98 1st
Strike, LLC Brook H 98 2nd

Bob Tijerina 98 3rd
OverWatch Enterprises, LLC PD Parker 98 4th
Strike, LLC Rue Fergason 97 5th
OverWatch Enterprises, LLC Garrett Rose 96 6th
S&B Infrastructure Private, Ltd. Jason Dallman 96 7th
Strike, LLC Steve Mafrige 96 8th
OverWatch Enterprises, LLC Lance Rose 95 9th
Terracon John Juenger 94 10th
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